C&C is a product brand of CNC Flow Control
DUAL PLATE
WAFER CHECK VALVE
DCW Series
www.cncflowcontrol.com    DCW Series2
DUAL PLATE WAFER CHECK VALVE
STANDARDS
•  API 594 Design

only install with the arrow mark on the body pointing in an upward direction.
www.cncflowcontrol.com    DCW Series 3
HOW TO ORDER GUIDE
EXAMPLE:
A 8" CL150, LCC T12 NACE, METAL SEAL,
FLAT FACED. is written as: 801DCWL5MF
A B C D E F G
8 01 DCW L 5 M F
A Size
2 2"
3 3"
4 4"
6 6"
8 8"
B Pressure Class
01 150
03 300
06 600
09 900
15 1500
E Trim (Wetted Parts)
4
(API T8N) A217 CA15 Disc
& Holders, A276 410 Hinge
Pin & Stop Pin
5
(API T12N) A351 CF8M
Dics & Holders, A276 316
Hinge Pin & Stop Pin
F Seal
M Metal
G End Connection
F
Flat Faced- 125-250 AARH
Finish
D Body Material
C
ASTM A216 WCB + Stellite
6 Faced
L
ASTM A352 LCC + Stellite
6 Faced
S
ASTM A351 CF8M + Stellite
6 Faced
C Valve Type
DCW Dual Plate Wafer Check Valve
www.cncflowcontrol.com    DCW Series4
ENGINEERING DATA
Dimensions, Weights, Cv
CLASS 150 - DIMENSIONS (IN)
Size ØD ØD2 ØD3 L
Weight
(LB)
Cv
Cracking
Pressure (PSI)
2" 4.06 1.89 2.68 2.38 7 67 0.2
3" 5.31 2.64 3.46 2.88 11 134 0.2
4" 6.81 3.62 4.57 2.88 18 319 0.2
6" 8.70 5.51 6.61 3.88 31 787 0.1
8" 10.94 7.20 8.43 5.00 57 1392 0.1
CLASS 300 - DIMENSIONS (IN)
Size ØD ØD2 ØD3 L
Weight